30
Q
U
B
E
F
eatu
res

B75 Integral Filter / Regulator
Ordering Information
Port Threads
	 —	 NPT
	 G	 BSPP
C
G
D
B
A
P U S H L O C K
F E
Port Size
	02	 1/4"
	03	 3/8"
	04	 1/2"
Bowl
	 B	 Transparent with Plastic
		  Bowl Guard
	 D	 Metal without Sight Gauge
	 W	 Metal with Wraparound
		  Sight Gauge
Port Size
NPT
Manual Twist Drain Automatic Float Drain
Polyurethane Bowl / Plastic Guard
1/4" B75-02BJC B75-02BJCR
3/8" B75-03BJC B75-03BJCR
1/2" B75-04BJC B75-04BJCR
Zinc Bowl / Sight Gauge
1/4" B75-02WJC B75-02WJCR
3/8" B75-03WJC B75-03WJCR
1/2" B75-04WJC B75-04WJCR
QUBE 75 Series Integral Filter / Regulator
1/4, 3/8 & 1/2 Inch Ports
BOLD ITEMS ARE MOST POPULAR.
Engineering